10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position Other Positions Held

Personnel Director

Assistant Personnel Director
Supervising Personnel Analyst
Personnel Analyst

Personnel Analyst

Executive Assistant (Confidential)
Pers Commission Service
Representative

Assistant Personnel Analyst
Office Assistant

Personnel Analyst

Assignment Auditor Administrative Aide
Senior Personnel Assistant
Senior Personnel Assistant
Personnel Analyst

Senior Exam Proctor

Instructor, Adjunct

Administrative Intern

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

Total Wages
$169,808

$131,113

$101,056

$86,267

$83,973

$71.838

$69,993

$68,528

$67,581

$63,025

$57,427

$54,331

$52,745

$27,679

$26,236

$14,468



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Senior Exam Proctor

Pers Commission Member

Pers Commission Member

Pers Commission Member

Professional Expert

Exam Proctor

Exam Proctor

Senior Exam Proctor

Exam Proctor

Professional Expert

Senior Exam Proctor

Exam Proctor

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Exam Proctor

Professional Expert

Senior Exam Proctor

Exam Proctor, Exam

Proctor, Exam Proctor,

Exam Proctor, Exam

Proctor, Exam Proctor,

Exam Proctor

Exam Proctor

Exam Proctor

Exam Proctor

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

$8,134

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$3,156

$2,360

$2,180

$1,945

$1,837

$1,375

$983

$809

$788

$750

$550

$550

$527



34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Exam Proctor

Professional Expert

Exam Proctor

Senior Exam Proctor

Exam Proctor

Exam Proctor

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

LACCD Personnel Commission

$488

$350

$268

$137

$127

$36

$33

$33



