	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Personnel Director		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$169,808
2.	Assistant Personnel Director		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$131,113
3.	Supervising Personnel Analyst		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$101,056
4.	Personnel Analyst		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$86,267
5.	Personnel Analyst		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$83,973
6.	Executive Assistant (Confidential)		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$71,838
7.	Pers Commission Service Representative		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$69,993
8.	Assistant Personnel Analyst		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$68,528
9.	Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$67,581
10.	Personnel Analyst		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$63,025
11.	Assignment Auditor	Administrative Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$57,427
12.	Senior Personnel Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$54,331
13.	Senior Personnel Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$52,745
14.	Personnel Analyst		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$27,679
15.	Senior Exam Proctor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$26,236
16.	Administrative Intern		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$14,468

17.	Senior Exam Proctor	Exam Proctor, Exam Proctor, Exam Proctor, Exam Proctor, Exam Proctor, Exam Proctor, Exam Proctor	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$8,134
18.	Pers Commission Member		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$4,800
19.	Pers Commission Member		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$4,800
20.	Pers Commission Member		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$4,800
21.	Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$3,156
22.	Exam Proctor	Exam Proctor	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$2,360
23.	Exam Proctor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$2,180
24.	Senior Exam Proctor	Exam Proctor	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$1,945
25.	Exam Proctor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$1,837
26.	Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$1,375
27.	Senior Exam Proctor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$983
28.	Exam Proctor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$809
29.	Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$788
30.	Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$750
31.	Exam Proctor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$550
32.	Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$550
33.	Senior Exam Proctor	Exam Proctor	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$527

34.	Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$488
35.	Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$350
36.	Exam Proctor	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$268
37.	Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$137
38.	Exam Proctor	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$127
39.	Senior Exam Proctor	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$36
40.	Exam Proctor	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$33
41.	Exam Proctor	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Personnel Commission	\$33